
 附表4

农机深松整地作业补助情况汇总表

   新乡   市   红旗  区
	序号
	补助对象
	作业地点（细化到县乡村）
	作业面积（亩）
	补助标准

（元/亩）
	补助金额（元）

	1
	新乡市惠丰农机专业合作社
	小店镇汾台村
	916.05
	29.8
	27298.29

	2
	新乡市惠丰农机专业合作社
	小店镇吴庄
	944.67
	29.8
	28151.16

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	
	
	1860.72
	
	55449.45
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